SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
, EVENT SCHEDULES
Lg%’géxy OPEN ON STRIVE
PORTAL
7 8 9 10 n 12 13
MARION, IN HEBRON, KY
CORPORATE 7-10:30AM TOLEDO, OH 8-10:50AM
8-TIAM ALLEN PARK, MI 7-10:30AM BLUE ASH, OH
8-1TAM 8-10:30AM
14 15 17 18 19 20
CORPORATE DEFIANCE, OH
8TIAM STERLING DAVISON, Ml | WOODHAVEN, MI 7-10:30AM
HEIGHTS, MI 2-6PM 7-NAM
BLUE SPRINGS, MS OAM — 12PM ANN ARBOR, M

9-10:30AM

7-10AM

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




OCTOBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 I
DEADLINE TO
REQUEST HOME
SCREENING
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 3




NOVEMBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 Il 12 13 14 15
DEADLINE TO
COMPLETE
HEALTH
SCREENING
16 7 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30




DECEMBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 I 12 13
14 15 16 7 18 19 20
DEADLINE TO
ENROLL IN RAS
PROGRAM
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
DEADLINE TO

COMPLETE HRA
REQUIREMENT




JANUARY 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
4 5 ] 7 8 9 10
1 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31




FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 n 12 13 14
DEADLINE TO
COMPLETE RAS
PROGRAM
15 16 7 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28




